
1/19/2021 11:07 AM 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road  
Springdale, PA  15144 

Boys Basketball 
2020-2021 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Fri. 01-08-21 Northgate Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Tue. 01-12-21 O.L.S.H.* Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Wed. 01-13-21 St. Joseph Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Fri. 01-15-21 South Side Beaver* Away 5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 01-16-21 Bishop Canevin Home 11:00 a.m./12:30 p.m. 
Tue. 01-19-21 Riverview* Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Wed. 01-20-21 Farrell Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Sat. 01-23-21 Jeannette Away 7:00 p.m . 
Mon. 01-25-21 Mohawk Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Wed. 01-27-21 Highlands Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Fri. 01-29-21 Shenango* Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Tue. 02-02-21 Sewickley Academy* Away 6:00 p.m.  
Fri. 02-05-21 O.L.S.H.* Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Tue. 02-09-21 South Side Beaver* Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Wed. 02-10-21 South Allegheny Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Fri. 02-12-21 Riverview* Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Tue. 02-16-21 Shenango* Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Fri. 02-19-21 Sewickley Academy* (Senior Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 02-20-21 North Catholic Away 12:00/1:30 p.m. 
Tue. 02-23-21 Apollo-Ridge Away 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Thu. 02-25-21 Mars Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Fri. 02-26-21 Aquinas Academy Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

*Section 1AA

Sites: 
Apollo-Ridge 1825 State Route 56, Spring Church, 15686 
Farrell High School, 1600 Roemer Boulevard, Farrell 16121 
Highlands   High School, 1500 Pacific Avenue, Natrona Heights, 15065 
Jeannette  Jr-Sr High School, 800 Florida Avenue, Jeannette, 15644 
North Catholic 1617 Route 228 Cranberry Township, 16066 
Our Lady of Sacred Heart 1504 Woodcrest Avenue, Coraopolis 15108 
Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Sewickley Academy Senior School, 315 Academy Avenue, Sewickley 15143 
Shenango  High School, 2550 Ellwood Road, New Castle 16101 
South Allegheny High School, 2743 Washington Boulevard, McKeesport, 15133 
South Side Beaver High School, 4949 State Route 151, Hookstown 15050 


